
220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 22-
35

Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance - Committee Passed

File created: In control:2/3/2022 City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: Final action:2/22/2022 2/22/2022

Title: An Ordinance approving Change Order No. 2 to the agreement with Wiedenmann, Inc. for the Water
Main Replacement FY21 Project, Project No. 438-1, for an increase of $304,356.32 for a revised
agreement amount of $3,854,797.63, and authorizing the City Manager to execute the same.  (PWC 2
-14-22)

Sponsors: Public Works Admin & Engineering

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Change Order 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

for second readingCity Council - Regular Session2/22/2022 1 Pass

adopted and numberedCity Council - Regular Session2/22/2022 1 Pass

recommended for approvalPublic Works Committee2/14/2022 1 Pass

The City of Lee's Summit Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

